
GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)
Pralul Sanitary
3 6 429l6,SRt SAt TO\^/ER,
St.NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAFl
HYDEFiABAD
GS I lN/UlN: 36ACWPG4864A1ZG
State Name : Telangana, Code :36
E-irail : praf ulsanitary@gmail
Buyer (Bill ro)

2o25oA30o22Modi Housting Privat€l Lirrl 6d - Trading
5 4 18/,3&4.llncl Floor, Soham Mansion,
M-G.Road, Secunderabad-
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6DZZO

Disparch Doa No.
lnvolce

3(>Aug-25
Delivery Note Date
24-sela25

spatched through
State Name : Telan a, Code : 36 Sel, RqrEpal

HSN/SA uantny Raro per
l!0

I 11omm Pvc 45' B6nd
2 5OO Ml Pvc Solvent Cemont
3 75mm Pvc Vent Cowel
4 237 Ml Cpvc Sotvont
5 4omm cpvc FAPT
6 5omm Cpvc FAPT

36
24
20
'12
1()
1()

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

14a.OO No
306.OO No
26.00 No

s23.OO No
'l72.OO No
1A1.OO No

2,664.OO
3,672-OO

26(l-OO
3,138.OO

425-6()
86a.AO

3917
3506
3917
s505
3917
3917

50 0/o

50 ./.
5A ./.
50 ./.

52 0/o

Outpua CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

11 ,428-40
'1,O24.55
1,O24.55

o.5()

Tota--112 No: _13,q8J:00
E. & O_E

AmoLhl Chargeaue (in words)

lndian Flupees Thirte6n Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Six Only
HSN/SAC Taxable CGST

Value Rate Amo
SG ST/UTGST Total

4,518 90/o 415
6,al o.oo

431.303506
9965
99 3!; 612.so sv. 612.so 1,22s.ao

11,42a.40 1,O24.55 1,02a.55 2,O57.1O
Tax Amounl (n words)

Companys PAN
lndlarr Rupees Two

: ACvtlPG4a64A
Thousand Fltty Seven and Ten patse Onty

we declare that this invoico shows lhe actual prico ot the goods
re lru€ and correcr

Company s Bank Dotaits
Bank Name : Cansra Bank
A/c No. : l t8t 2Ol O2O2A9.lescflbed and thar att Branch & IFS Code: Ba

S ilary-

L
SUBJECT TO HYOEFABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Compuid G.nsral€d tnw ca

Hills & CNRBOOOlla.t

{Lr!t!E!gd S!s!4 ry

]qsrzs-zsrssa

lnvolce
fRere.enc. No- & Datr.'ot 

". 
n.i"."""".


